PN R WNE

D
St Bernard

TOURIST COMMISSION
NEW ORLEANS’ MOST

HISTORIC NEIGHBOR

St. Bernard Tourist Commission July Agenda:
Wednesday, July 17,2024 4:30 PM
Aycock Barn (409 Aycock St.)
Cell Phone Ordinance SBPC #815-02-08
Please turn off or silence all cellphones if you have to make a call please step outside

Attendance & Quorum

Pledge of Allegiance

Call to Order

Recognize Guests

Public Comment

Review and Approval of Minutes

Review and Approval of Financial Report
Director’s Report

New Business

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
. Adjournment Motion

16

Motion to advertise with iHeart Radio

Motion to approve optional event at Lt. Governors Tourism Summit
Motion to sponsor wreath for Veterans Day Parade & Ceremony
Motion to sponsor Professional Redfish League

Motion to sponsor wreath for Hurricane Katrina Commemoration
Motion to create sales kit for St. Bernard Parish

Next Meeting- TBD



